
 

 

 

LAWRENCE VILLAGE HALL HOLIDAY 

SCHEDULE 

Village Hall will be closed on the following:   

1.   New Year’s Day – (observed) Monday, January 1, 2024    

2.   Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Monday, January 15, 2024  

3.   Lincoln’s Birthday – Monday, February 12, 2024   

4.   Washington’s Birthday/President’s Day – Monday, February 19, 

2024  

5.   Good Friday – Friday, March 29, 2024     

6.   Memorial Day – Monday, May 27, 2024  

7.   Juneteenth – Wednesday June 19, 2024 (Vill. Hall Open) 

8.   Independence Day – Thursday, July 4, 2024  

9.   Labor Day – Monday, September 2, 2024  

10.   Columbus Day – Monday, October 14, 2024   

11. Veteran’s Day – Observed Monday, November 11, 2024   

12. Thanksgiving Holiday – Thursday, November 28th and           

Friday, November 29th, 2024  

13. Christmas Day - Wednesday, December 25, 2024   

 


